
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2024-2025 

ROUTE #2 PM 

Country, VIRGINIA RD, BRADSHAW 

 

 

 

2:00 Pick up @Wheatland El 

2:07 Pick up @ Bear River 

2:20 Drop @ Bear Ridge Apts. 

2:30 Pick Up @ Wheatland El 

2:45 Pick up @ Bear River – Wait for bus #3 to transfer students 

2:52 Leave Bear River 

2:58** Wheatland Ranch 

3:00 Bear Ridge Apts. 

3:10 2931 S. Beale Rd 

3:13       3295 Bradshaw Rd. 

3:17 Staas Dairy (barn area) 

3:20 4961 Virginia Rd  

3:21 Corner of Erle & Virginia 

3:23       4912 Virginia Rd. 

 

 

 

REVISED  9/4/24 AB 

 

** Red Light Crossing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


